

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 169(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 31/16)

Order no. 13 dated: 10/12/18

The sole accused person namely Somnath Roy on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

Today is fixed for awaiting reply from Ld. District Judge, Howrah.

No reply received.

Heard.

Fix 20/05/19 for further evidence of PW1 and PW2

21/05/19 for further evidence of PW2

22/05/19 for evidence of CSW3

23/05/19 for evidence of CSW4 and CSW5 and awaiting reply from Ld. District Judge,

Howrah.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah