

In the Court of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

**S.T. 169(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 31/16)**

**Uluberia P.S. case no. 942/11, dt. 17.08.11, U/s. 498C/120B IPC GR- 2217/11**

Order no.14 dated: 20/05/19

None takes any step.

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW1.

Uluberia Bar Association is observing 'pen down' and 'not to pass any adverse order' as per their resolution.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To date i.e 21/05/19 for further evidence PW2.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)  
Additional Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah