

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 169(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 31/16)

Uluberia P.S. case no. 942/11, dt. 17.08.11, U/s. 498C/120B IPC, GR- 2217/11

Order no. 23 dated: 26/11/19

The sole accused person namely Somnath Roy on court bail is present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P in-Charge is present.

Today is fixed for further evidence of CSW4 & 5.

No witness is present.

Heard.

Fix 21/05/20 for evidence of PW2

22/05/20 for evidence of CSW2

25/05/20 for evidence of CSW4

26/05/20 for evidence of CSW5.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah